
ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAX

Alternative Milks +$1.00: Almond, Oat, Soy 
Syrups: Caramel Apple, Hazelnut, Lavender, Maple, Peppermint, Pistachio, 
Pumpkin Spice, Pure Cane, Raspberry, Toffee Nut, Vanilla
(Sugar-Free: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla)
Sauces: Caramel, Mocha, White Mocha 

20oz

SMALL LARGE
HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Brewed Coffee

Americano

Cafe au Lait

Cappuccino

Espresso Macchiato

Latte

Mocha

Spanish Latte

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

Espresso with hot water

Drip coffee with steamed milk

Espresso with steamed milk + layer of foam

Espresso with a dollop of foam

Espresso with steamed milk

Espresso with cocoa + steamed milk topped with whipped cream
Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate

Condensed Milk, Espresso, Milk

Hot Chocolate

Masala Chai Latte

Hot Sweet Matcha Latte

Hot Tea

Half Pot Brewed Coffee
Single/Double Espresso
London Fog

$4.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$9.00

$9.00

$4.00

$7.00
$2.00/$4.00

Spicy and sweet chai tea with steamed milk

Sweet Matcha powder with steamed milk

Masala Chai, Chamomile Medley, Matcha, Earl Grey, Jade 
Cloud, Peppermint, Turmeric Ginger, Jasmine, English Breakfast

Earl Grey Tea, Vanilla Syrup, Lavender Syrup, Milk

Plant Based Energy Drinks

Super food Smoothies

Energy Jacks!

Cold Brew coffee and half & half mixed with vanilla syrup then blended

Cold Brew coffee and heavy whipping cream mixed with vanilla syrup and 
caramel sauce, then blended

Dragon Fruit Lychee, Peach Mango, Watermelon Cucumber

Choice of: Mango, Strawberry, or Strawberry Banana

TROPICAL: Pineapple, Mango, Turmeric, Coconut Milk, Passion Fruit
GREENIE: Avocado, Banana, Spinach, Cocoa Nibs, Coconut Milk
GREENIE MEANIE: Add a Shot of Espresso to the Greenie

Cold Brew coffee and heavy whipping cream, mixed with vanilla syrup and 
chocolate sauce, then blended

$12.00

$10.00
Choice of: Strawberry, Blue Raspberry, Lemonade
Add Plant Based Cream $1
Make it fizzy! $1

Refreshers

Caramel Frigo

Chocolate Frigo

The Quad

Smoothie

$6.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

Signature Cold Brew Coffee over ice

Espresso with milk poured over ice

Espresso with milk and chocolate poured over ice.
Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate

Cold Brew infused with pure nitrogen

Sweet Matcha Powder with milk poured over ice

Spicy and sweet chai tea with milk poured over ice

Condensed Milk, Espresso, Milk, Poured Over Ice

Cold Brew Coffee

Iced Americano

$7.00

$6.00

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Sweet Matcha Latte

Iced Masala Chai Latte

Iced Tea
Iced Spanish Latte

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$4.00
$9.00

$35.00


