

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAX

HOT DRINKS		
	SMALL	LARGE
Brewed Coffee	\$4.00	\$5.00
Americano	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cafe au Lait	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$6.00
Espresso with steamed milk + layer of foam Espresso Macchiato	\$5.00	
Espresso with a dollop of foam Latte	\$6.00	\$7.00
Espresso with steamed milk Mocha	\$7.00	\$8.00
Espresso with cocoa + steamed milk topped with whipped cream Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate		
Spanish Latte	\$7.00	\$8.00
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00	\$5.00
Masala Chai Latte	\$7.00	\$9.00
Spicy and sweet chai tea with steamed milk Hot Sweet Matcha Latte	\$7.00	\$9.00
Sweet Matcha powder with steamed milk Hot Tea	• • • • • • • •	\$4.00
Masala Chai, Chamomile Medley, Matcha, Earl Grey, Jade Cloud, Peppermint, Turmeric Ginger, Jasmine, English Breakfast		.
Half Pot Brewed Coffee		
Single/Double Espresso	•	·
London Fog	• • • • • • • •	\$7.00
COLD DRINKS		
		20oz
Super food Smoothies TROPICAL: Pineapple, Mango, Turmeric, Coconut Milk, Passion Fruit GREENIE: Avocado, Banana, Spinach, Cocoa Nibs, Coconut Milk GREENIE MEANIE: Add a Shot of Espresso to the Greenie	• • • • • • • •	\$12.00
Energy Jacks! Plant Based Energy Drinks	••••••	\$10.00
Refreshers	• • • • • • • • •	. \$6.00
Dragon Fruit Lychee, Peach Mango, Watermelon Cucumber Caramel Frigo		. \$8.00
Cold Brew coffee and heavy whipping cream mixed with vanilla syrup and caramel sauce, then blended		•
Chocolate Frigo	• • • • • • • • • •	· \$8.00
The Quad	• • • • • • • • •	· \$8.00
Smoothie	• • • • • • • • •	· \$8.00
Choice of: Mango, Strawberry, or Strawberry Banana Cold Brew Coffee	• • • • • • • •	\$7.00
Cold Brew infused with pure nitrogen Iced Americano		ΦC 00
Signature Cold Brew Coffee over ice Iced Latte		\$6.00
Espresso with milk poured over ice	• • • • • • • • •	
Iced Mocha		\$8.00
Espresso with milk and chocolate poured over ice. Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate	• • • • • • • •	\$8.00
Espresso with milk and chocolate poured over ice. Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate Iced Sweet Matcha Latte Sweet Matcha Powder with milk poured over ice		\$8.00 \$9.00
Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate Iced Sweet Matcha Latte Sweet Matcha Powder with milk poured over ice Iced Masala Chai Latte	• • • • • • • •	\$8.00 \$9.00 \$9.00
Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate Iced Sweet Matcha Latte Sweet Matcha Powder with milk poured over ice Iced Masala Chai Latte Spicy and sweet chai tea with milk poured over ice		 \$8.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00
Choice of: White Chocolate/Dark Chocolate Iced Sweet Matcha Latte Sweet Matcha Powder with milk poured over ice Iced Masala Chai Latte		 \$8.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$4.00

Alternative Milks +\$1.00: Almond, Oat, Soy

(Sugar-Free: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla)

Sauces: Caramel, Mocha, White Mocha

Pumpkin Spice, Pure Cane, Raspberry, Toffee Nut, Vanilla

Syrups: Caramel Apple, Hazelnut, Lavender, Maple, Peppermint, Pistachio,